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Paira(l) : Parts found not replaced

(To highlight

R or UB, LR, Etc)

Para(2): C

“omments on consistency of damages (Parts Not Consistent : NC')
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Catherine chunﬂ (LKK Auto)

From: GERALD POH WEE BIN <geraldpoh@Ilonpac.com>

Sent: Monday, 5 November, 2018 11:29 AM

To: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Cc: MT_Claim_SG: LILLIAN SIM BEE LIAN

Subject: FW: Second opinion - XE 957 D; DOL : 18/03/2017; OUR REF :
16/17/17/VC10/233061

Attachments: 233061 ADJ REPORT.pdf; 233061 RIMV.pdf

Dear Catherine,
Kindly assist.

You can request the color photos from them directly.

Best Regards

Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555
Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

From: LILLIAN SIM BEE LIAN

Sent: Saturday, 3 November, 2018 11:17 AM

To: GERALD POH WEE BIN

Subject: Second opinion - XE 957 D; DOL : 18/03/2017; OUR REF : 16/17/17/VC10/233061

Lonpac External Confidential

Dear Gerald,

Would appreciate if you could help to get a second opinion from your panel adjusters on the reasonability of cost of
repairs to the claimant’s vehicle vis a vis the circumstances of accident as well as the market value of the vehicle at
the material time of accident.

Attached please find the following:-

1) Claimant's survey report.
2) Vehicle registration details.

Thanks and regards,

LILLIAN 5IM

CLAIMS DEPARTMENT | LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

T: 03-27237716 F: 03-20342654 EMAIL : lilliansim@lonpac.com



WEEAT 17038508 1 Eng AR Ton Moter & Parel Sexize Pis Lid « Fonee
ENTRY OATE & TiME: I0M02017 150

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Ploats ropedt comRcily thve detaile of tra accident 1 kpasd up Ihe CelmE procoss,

2, This Form musl be cemplated by 3 i

g Palicshobder andin
s

3, lformalion peovided musl be as inuthiul gnd decurgle possible. Any willul misrmpresaniation or wilholding of maleval facts may aliow Insurance comganlas to

rapudlale poticy abdiy-

4. The Issue ardd acceplance of this Form by insurance comparves is nol &n admisslon of pollcy Habilty on e padt of the Insurancs companies,

5

. This repart will ba lonsarded by the Insareds of the Insurers of the GIA Records Managemant Canlre astablishod by the Gansml isurance Associalion of
Singapore{GIA) for archiving and thal caplea of ihis repard wil lor @ fes be made avallatse upon applicallon by inloreslad parles.

7. By e ladgement of (hls repar (o Bva insuvens, you haraby consant 1o the archivng of this repor at the cendie and to coples of tha repon being mads svalable
loraaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Dala OFf Report

Date Of Accident

Exact Location Of Accldant
Country/State of Loss

20/03/2017 15:03

1800372017 0815

PIE(TUAS) NEAR STEVEN EXIT
Singapore

DETAILS OF OWH VEHICLE

‘Vehicla Registration Mumber
InsurediPollcyholdar
Name Of Registared Ownar
Co Rag Mo

Email Addrass

Mablle Phone No

Allgrnative Phane Mo
Vehicle Partlculars
Manufaciurer

Madal

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used
at time of accident

Are you clalming under your own Insurance policy
for rapair to your vehicle?

If Mo, Plaasa state aclion o be faken
Vehicle Calegory

Insurarce Company

MNama of Insurance Company
Type Cf Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Mumber

Cover Hale Number

Driver

HNama of Criver

NRIC Na

Data Of Blnh

Ocoupation

Diate OFf Driving Pass

Dviving Experience

Gandar

Mobile Mumbar

Fax Mumbar

Contact Number

EMail Addrass

XESQ5TD

PQ SWIFTVAM LOGISTICS PTE LTD
188202262E
HOEMAIL

Ofice-NOPHONE

UD Trucks
ESCOT V-10.8 D GKBSELDHNT (M)

Yas

Commercial Viehicle

AXA Insurance Pte Lid
Comprehensive

Mo

CMTEDB11

RAMLI BIN ARSHAD
51485233F

0B/0RM 261

Outdaor

11/112/1985

31 Years And 3 Monlhs
Male

{Local) +85-93059173

MOEMAIL

Fage | of 31



Addrass
Posicode

Was ditver an employee of the Insured's Company
If Mo, Ralallonship of the Driver with the Insured
Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicla

Ingurance Company of Drivers Cwn Vahicle

Ganearal Information of the Accldent

Type Of Accldant
Waathar Conditions
Road Suface

Other Information

Was any forelgn vahicla invalved in this accldent?

Faraign Vahlcla Reglstration Numbar

Was any body Injured in the Accident?
Was any other material or propery damaged?

| have bean approachad by unknown parson(s)
sollciling/ofering accident claims assistance.

Mumber of Passengers (Including Drivar)

Datalls of Pallce Action

Was the accldent reported to the polica?
If ¥es, Plsase stale which Police Station

Police Station Mame
Police Stalion Address

Palice Stalion Contact

Wes nolice of intended Prosacution givan?

I Yes,against wham?
Clreumstances of Accidant

AS PER POLICE REPORT NO: T/20170318/2103

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?
Was thera any widoo capiured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

BLK 64 KALLANG BAHRLU #13-837
330084
Yes

Colkslon- Chain Collsion
Clear
Ory

Yos
MCPB756 (Commerclal Vehicle)
Ne
Yes

MNa

1

Yas

Traffic Police Headquariers

ROAD: 10 Ubl Avenua 3 Singapore , POSTCODE: 4088585, COUNTRY:

Singapore
TEL NO: - FAX NO;
Na

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Raglstration Number
Vahicle MakeiModel/Colour
Datalls Of Propertias

Mama of Driver
NRIC/Passport Mumber
Contact Mumbar

Addrass

Postcoda

Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damaga

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)
Detalls of Witnass

Name

Phona Number

MCP8T55

MOHD NORHASBY BIN GHAZALI

Fage I o3



Emall Addrass

Vahicle Reglstration Mumbear
Vihicla Make/Modeal/Colour
Details Of Propartias

Mame of Driver
NRIC/Passport Number
Contach Mumber

Address

Pesicode

Insurance Company Mame
Natura Of Damage

Mo, Of Passanger (Incleding Driver)

Datalls of Witnass
Mama

Phona Mumbear
Email Addrass

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2
GBEB155)

TAN POH CHUAN

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3 .

ehicle Reglsiratlon Mumber
Vehicle Make/Maodal!/Colowr
Dedails Of Properties

Marna of Driver
MNRIC/Passport Mumber
Contact Number

Address

Posicode

Insurance Company Name
MNature Of Damage

Ho. Of Passangar (Including Drivar)

Detalls of Witness
Mame

Phone Numbar
Emall Address

XBG505B

Page 3 ol 31



Sketch Plan Pg.i

SKETCH PLAN

REORTANT HOTICE
1. Plaase repart garrecdy tha catalls of the secidant 1o speed up the clalms procass,

d d DCifivy

3 infamation provided must be 89 Ay withul minraprasantsfion er wilhhoiding of malsrial sl
iy allow Insurunce campanies to pudiale poksy kebilty.

4, The haus snd aconplance of this Form by Ineurance companies s not an acmisslon of palicy Eabiity on o part of the

BOanng I o the Poics 0]

&, Tha repor will ba fansarded by the insumrs of the G1A Racods Managsment Canlre eslatilishad by ine Gonarl lasumnca
Aasoclaliaral Singapare (GIA) for amhiving and that coplas of the mpor wil for u faw ba mace availsble upan applicalion by
Intarasied pariian.

7. By the ladgamont of this rapoet 1o (ke Insurars, you harely comsent o the archiving of 1his mpan atihe cantre and fo coples of
Inarepart baing mada avnliable aforasad,

0. Congant undsr the Parscnal Dala Pratacion Ast (POPA) | undaritand, scknowladge, agree and consent that:

{a) My bvsurgr , my woikehop and the Genanl Insuranca Assocloion of Singapare ["GIAT) maytare pemitied bo cofecl, wa,

discloss sniVer procass my pemanal datalparscaal Infpemialion nluuhﬂh"m]muwm;urwul Infarmatian proulded by

ma or possesasd by my Insurer (colleciivaly the *Parasnal bnfamatien’) and divclose and konsler such Pareanal Infoemation bo sl
nguros(e] wha lavn insumed vahicsa(e) nvobved in this accihant (sl Iraume(s) who hova Insured vehicie(s) iaveived In his sccident
shadl by collsctvaly rafermad to a5 e "Insurers”), lhe nsurars’ lawyparsiaw frme, ihe Manatary Authority of Slngapare and sy
mdavanl govarnmont sgency/authodly (swch as the peice), for tho purposa(s) of :

{) procasalng, handing andior dealing wilh my elaime Ingluding tha seliemant ef tha efaims and any necEssary Inwestigatans

ralaing tothe glalms;

() InwesEgnting tha actident andior my clalrs;

(W) emmying aut aadiar daaling with my Insinuctiona ar raspanding ks sy anguirlas by me;

(i adminalaring my chaims (ncluding (he malling of cormspeadanca, wialgmenis, invelaas, rposts of nolicas fo me, which cau'd
Irwawadiscioaura of ceraln parscnad dela abaulmae bk bring aboul dellvery of the some g wol as antha wadarnal eavar of
envaipsesinal packages]); andior

[v) complying wilh appilcatls taw In adminlstadeg. processing, hasding endior desling with my clalms,

{collactvaly (e “Pumposes”)

& &8 basurars) who have Ingured vahiclafs) lvoiaed in thin sccidant and thi Ingunane’ Brwyarataw Brms, maylase pennified

fa colect usa, discioss andfor procads my Posgsnal Information for ane or mone of the sbove Parpeass; and

(e} my Parsonal infarmation may/can be disclosed by any of tha Insurem andior GIA, lo thalr third party 3erdce previdans o

pgansfincluding their lewyeralaw Anma), which may be sitad sulsica of Slagapere, for one or mosa of he sbova Pumposas.

1AL & IHM|RHJ.1MLWEMH}}C‘ E 1O SUBMAIT AM CHH DAMAGE GLATM UKDER MY OWH POLICY. I WILL
CHEC DETALS. o
B ) / |

[/ e

Pall D3 Orivars Bianalurs (Il driver ls not 1 palicyhcider) | Dale  Wilneuabd by Reparting Cenlra
Th':‘l " * I-Tlrrr: o [I e ResRIIN) 10 F'lllrmwm'llln':r
Shatch Plan
I ] =
I LR R
I
i v, g
1 T =
i I I =
frad] : L b dﬁ#‘t!
H LRI e |
|1 = i HEN *1
I i =
HoT KeLS0ER I
g |
Il
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Sketch Plan Pp.2

Deecriba Clreumetancas of tha Acchdent

DO e epseE e - T 'm’-}nwf/{w% i

Daclaration ‘
T Claim awn polcy
O Claim thi
[V duclare the foregoing pariculom ase Lrua In Bvary mepacl, - mew%mnww
O3 For pecerd puipas
Palizy N, h‘" "H"D i
insurer iy Vi Ha T 2 |
/ Ty
2 Dotepr's Bigrature (I driver s il (R polisyhoidar) £ Dale w‘m% Ruportng Gealn
Tima & Tima Parsanngl
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SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

Polica Station Of Crigin:
Traffic Police Division HQ

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408885

Tel Mo: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

POLICE REPORT Pg.1

A

7031872103

1ol 4
Repart No. 2017031812103

Dale/Time Report Madsa:
1smmﬂ1 T 15:54

Vide Report No.: Statlon Diary Ma.:

g o

Nz me o'f Iniannm
RAMLI BIN ARSHID APT ELK B4 KALLANG BAHRU #13-36T HOB-
KALLAN 3
1D Type ! 1D No.: Contact No.:
NRIC NG/ 51485233F Home/Office: Mabile: 83858173
Nationality: Emall:
SINGAPORE CITIZEN i
Sex Age: Ciats of Birth: Typa of Informant:
Male 55 DBIDS/1261 Driver
Race: Language: Institution / School Name:
Malay
Qecupation: Driving Licence Information;
PRIME MOVER DRIWER Class: 3.4.5 Date of Explny:
“‘}Iﬁrﬁ-ﬂm*wi-.... oI e L
Mon-Injury Type of Localion:
Type of
Hkisial? Straight Read
Location:
Along Road 1
PAN ISLAND EXPRESSWAY
| NEAR STEVENS ROAD EXIT
Wealher: Road Surface: Road Spead Limit:
Clear Ory
Traffic Flow: Traffic Gonlrol: Traffic Volums:
One Way Mot Controlied Heavy
Type of Collision: Anyone conveyad by
CHAIN COLLISION ambulanca:
Mo

GBEB'iEEJ Slightly
Damaged
MCP87556 | TRAILER Slightly |0
! magad
¥BE5058 | TRUCK Slightly |0
Damaged
KES57D TRUCK Slightty |0
| | pemages ]

Page Tl 31



FOLICE REPORT Pg.2

SiveAPoRe T

POLICE FORCE

Police Station OF Origin: 2aof4
Traffic Police Divislon HQ Report No. TI20170318/2103
10 Ubl Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 4088585

Tal Mo 65470000 CONTINUVATION OF REPORT

Any Pedeatrian Involvad: Mo

Mo, of Padastrians Injured: MIL

Name TANPOHCHUAN  |IDNo. | S149851

Related Vehicle | GBEA155J (Lomy) Confact No.| 84058677

HospltalkCllnie | MIL Class of Clasz: 3.4
Driving Date of Expiry: NIL
Licencs &
Expiry Date

Data Treatment | MIL Date Discharga | NIL

ed Medical Leava
MOHD NORHASBY BIN GHAZALI ; 831019045311

Related Vehicle | MCPETSE (TRAILER) Contact Mo.| 81677662

Hospital'Clinic | WIL Class of Class; 28,34
Driving Date of Expiry: NIL
Licance &
Explry Date

Date Treatment | NIL Dats Discharge | NIL

Mo. of Days granied Madical Leave

HIL Duma of Inju HIL

P e et

T RAMLI BIN ARSHID

Related Vehicle | XES57D (TRUCK) Contact No.| 93859173
Hospital/Clinis | NIL Class of Class: 3,45
Driving Date of Expiry: NIL
Licance &
Expiry Date
Dats Treatmant | MIL Data D'schgmu MIL
Mo. of Days granled Modical Leave | NIL Degrea of Injury | NIL
Brief Dotalls.

AT THE ABCOVE MENTIONED DATE AND TIME, | { XES5TD) WAS TRAVELLING ALONG PIE NEAR
STEVENS ROAD EXIT. | WAS TRAVELLING ON THE EXTREME LEFT LANE OF THE THREE LANE

ROAD, AS THE LORRY (GBEB156.J) APPLIED EMERGENCY BRAKES, | FOLLOWED 3UIT TO
PREVENT THE COLLISION, HOWEVER , A MALAYSIAN TRAILER (MCPBT75E) COULD NOT BRAKE
IN TIME AND COLLIDE ONTO MY TRUCK. THE IMPACT CAUSED MY TRUCK TO ALSO COLLIDE
WITH THE LORRY. MY TRUCK SUFFERED DENTS AND SCRATCHES TO BOTH FRONT AND REAR.

WE THEN EXCHANGED PARTICULARS,

Fage & of 31



FOLICE REPORT Pg.3

— AR R

POLICE FORCE

Jol4

Pollce Stalion Of Origin:

Traffic Polles Divisien HQ Report Ne. TROTT0318/2103
10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408855

Tal No: 65470000 CONTINUATION OF REPCRT

Page B al 3l



SINGAPORE

Police Station Of Qrigin:
Traffle Police Divislon HQ

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel Mo: 65470000

Sketch Plan

Infarmant Is net able to provide skatch plan

POLICE FORCE

POLICE REPORT Pg.4

AL

4ofd

Repart Mo, TR201T0318/2103

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicla's Inavrance Cerlficate to this report. If you don't have
the certificate with you naw, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report;

TP/
WOO JUN HOM

£
Slgnature OF Informant: / i;’

Signature Of Interpretar;
Not applicabla

DatelTime:
18/03/2017 15:54

Officer In Charge Of Casa:
TRIGIT/

Staff Sgt LIM JUN HUI, ADRIAN
Contact No.: 66476350

Classificatlon Of Casea:

Authentication Stamp
HPiER

[- dalirese o 18
T ST

Al

Page 100f31
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Annex A

Transaction ref 20150828094601966017

The owner and vehicle particulars for Vehicle No. XE957D as at 28 Aug 2015 arc as follows:

bl

— ) 0o ] £h

15,

Name ;
Identification No. Type :
Identification No. :
Place Of Passport Issue
Registered Address

Mailing Address

Vehicle No.

Effective Date of Ownership
Original Registration Date
First Registration Date
Vehicle Type

Vehicle Scheme

Attachment 1

Attachment 2

Attachment 3

Vehicle Make

Vehicle Model

Year of Manufacture
Primary Colour ;
Sccondary Colour

Passenger Capacity

Chassig/Trailer Chassis No.
Propellant’/Emission Standard

Engine No./Motor No.

Engine Capacity(cc)/Power Rating(kW)
Maximum Power Output(kW/bhp)
Unladen Weight(kg)

Maximum Laden Weight(kg)

Open Market Value

PARF Eligibility

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date
Minimum PARF Benefit

IU Label No,

COE No.

COE Expiry Date

COE Category ]
Quota Premium/Prevailing Quota Premium :
Actual Quota Premium/POP Paid
Actual ARF Paid

CO02 Emission{g/km)

Actual CEVS Rebate Ultilised

CEVS Surcharge Paid

Actual Green Vehicle Rebate Utilised
Vehicle Lifespan Expiry Date

Road Tax Amount

Road Tax Start Date

Road Tax End Date

Remarks

PQ SWIFTVAN LOGLSTICS PTE. LTD,
Company

i 198202262E

. 18 ENTERFRISE ROAD
SINGAPORE 629824

: XES57D

: 28 Aug 2015

: 28 Aug 2015

: 28 Aug 2015

: B36 - Goods (Open) Prime Mover
: Normal

: No Attachmant

: UD TRUCKS
s GRBSELDHNT ESCOT ¥V
1 2015

White

172
 GEBSEQOGLL /-
: Diesel / Buro V
: GH11729226 1 -
: 10837/ -

L

+ BROO

1 55000

$68.571.00

» No
: $0.00

¢ 2015082805002118D
: 27 Aug 2025

$50,584.00

1 $16,308.00
: $3,479.00

: 27 Aug 2035
: $1,275.00

: 28 Aug 2015
: 27 Feb 2016

LL LR R ATl



G/25/2019

PP v

BN

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner 1D Type:

Owner 1D

Vehicle Details

Vehicle Mo.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine Mo.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Qutput:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date;
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:
COE Period(Years):
PQP Paid:
COE Rebate Amount:
Total Rebate Amount:
The information contained herein is correct as at 25 Jun 2019

y OK
(8071
PREE wu
Loty 69 x wm
6308 « %
131592
Uk patp-toe

1337990
‘f/ﬂ'ﬁ 5 F%M {”5'1’)

———

il

= ARET W B LR B T VR T A F 1 Rl | G 0 D O O B LD

PARFICOE Rebate Enguiry

AW 1

DA W, 3?\3%‘\

=) - ?—jv&g

Company
22462E

XEPS7D

Mo

25 Jun 2019

UD TRUCKS
GKBSELDHNT ESCOTV
White

2015

GH11729226
GKBSEDDS11

$69,571.00
28 Aug 2015
28 Aug 2015
0

$3,47%.00

Mo

$0.00

27 Aug 2025
C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
10

$16,308.00

$10,065.00

$10,065.00

PN Pt Wl S

206

1M



6r24/2019

scCARMART.COM

New Cars

BEST WAYS

3 T0 SELL YOUR CAR!

Lars Sell My Car

Used UD Trucks Car for Sale in Singapore, Bell Auto Pte Ltd - sgCarMart

POST/AN AD

Sell it yourself

Directory

Products Insurance Articles

| SELLBY BIDDING |

Get dealers to bid

Login

CONSIGNMENT

Get help to sell directly

Sign up

Farum Resour

UD Trucks Price Range Y| Depreclation ¥ | [ YearFeg ¥ | Vehicle Type Y
Home » Used Cars = Bedl Auto Pre Ltd » LD Trucks GRBSE
UD Trucks GKBSE
Financial Accessories Similar Research Photos Map
S AUTO
Price $105,800 Lifespan 03-Aug-2035
Depreclation $17,300 fyr Reg Date 04-Aug-2015
View models with similar depre (Byrs 1mth 10days COE |eft)
Mileage N.A. Manufactured 2015
Road Tax M.A, Transmission Auto
Dereg Value $30,576 as of today {change) oMy $70,292
COE $50,001 ARF 43,515
Engine Cap 10,837 cc MNo. of Owners 1
Sniortlist
Curb Weight 6,500 kg Report Error
Type of Vehicle Truck
Description Company
One Of The Most Wanted UD 4X2 55Ton Prime Mover In The Market. Vehicle In Superb Condition. Well
Maintained By The Pravious Owner. New Spray Work. 100% Loan Available. Easy Approval. High Value Trade In
For Your Vehicle, View To Believe. Interested Party, Please Contact Us Te Test Drive And Find Out Morel We fre v
Pleased To Serve Yiau, .
MV - [49K
' ! Office No
Category
- Contact Person(s)
Status
Available
Resources

Vehicle Evaluation

i

g
C

Car Valuation - Free

Afraid of lemons? Request to have this car evaluated professionally, Find out more

wit the market value of your existing car for free, Get started

hitps:/fwww.sgearmart.com/used_cars/info.php?ID=82801740L=3431

i e o R W

Compare Add nobe

are Actions

Bell Auto Pte Ltd
= dealer's proefist
= 9 vehs sold | 131 vehs availat

8 Tugs Avenue 18 (Level 5 & 7)

Search cars rearty this location

67457076

Ah Marc F0516:

Derrick Tan G4590
112



Our Reference: TP17-058045-AF
Y our Reference; -
Vehicle Number:  XE957D

DESCRIPTION OF DAMAGE

At the time of inspection, this vehicle sustained damages to the Front and Rear portion. Please sce
attached scheduled details.

y

SPECIAL REMARKS

We have not authorised repair. Under normal circumstances, estimated 10 working days are required to
repair the vehicle.

We are pleased to advise that the inspection work was carried out accordingly, and hereby submit our
Inpection Report and photographs.

Ang Guea Kiang

Automotive Appraiser
MSAAA

[isclaimer

Pursuant to vour instruction, we have NOTT AUTHORIZED repair. The assessment was conducted on a “"Without
Prejudicebasis. If we are not notificd of anything to the contrary within 14 days from the date hereof, this report shall be
treated as cormect.

This report is intended for the exclusive use of the address solely in relation to the loss oceurrence in which the assessed
vehicle is involved. Ne liahility or responsibility whatsoever shall be held by CA APPRAISER PTE LTD for any reliance
an this report by any third party.

Page - 1

CA Appraiser Pre Ltd 22 Sin Ming Lane #06-76 Singapore 573969 Tel/HP: 9639 9762 Email: ca_appraiser@yahoo.com
Co, Reg No. 2013030359E



Our Reference
¥Your Reference :

TP17-058045-AF

"A Appraisel

Vehicle Number :  XE957D
SIN |QTY DESCRIPTION CONDITION ESEEE??SSH ASSES;}TH{:ITI;NT{SS}
PARTS FRONTAL (LIST ITEMS) o - 2117107 g
1 | |FRONT BUMPER BENT 2,620.67 | /141777 2,620.67
2 1 |FRONT BUMPER BRACKET LH BENT 291.51 W 29151 )
3 | 1 |FRONT BUMPER BRACKET RH BENT 291.51 W g91.5: %
4 1 FRT BUMPER CTR INNER GARNISH LH MISSING 5149 51.49
5 1 |FRT BUMPER CTR INNER GARNISH RH  |[MISSING 51.49 51.49
& 1 FRT BUMPER CTR QUTER GARNISH LH MISSING 78,20 T8.50
7 | 1 |FRT BUMPER CTR OUTER GARNISH RH  |MISSING g )37 A 78.50 78.50 &
8 | 1 |HEADLAMP LH cut et 1,422.99 1,422.99 ¢
6 | 1 |HEADLAMP RH cur 07097 1,422.99 1,422.99
10 | 1 |FRT RADIATOR GRILLE CRACKED 1 1,367.77 ¢ 1,367.77 ¥
11 |1SET|{FRT RADIATOR GRILLE CLIP NECESSARY 50.00 | 1y 50.00 [y
7.727.42 7,727 .42
less| 10% T72.74 | 10% T72.74
Parts Frontal sub Total : 6,954 .68 6.,954.68
PARTS REAR (LIST ITEMS)
12 | 1 |TAILLAMP LH CRACKED 419.40 W s1940)
13 | 1 |TAILLAMP RH CRACKED 419.40 1967 a19.40y
14 | 1 |REVERSE LAMP LH CUT/ BENT 12850 | W 128.50
15 | 1 |REVERSE LAMP RH CUT/ BENT 128.50 | W 128.50 [X
16 | 1 |REAR NUMBER PLATE HOLDER BENT 23190 | /47 23100}
17 | 1 |RR RH SPRING LEAF SHACKLE DISTORTED Eﬁé 516.20 | TH7 516.20,¢
18 1 |RR RH SPRING LEAF SHACKLE BRACKET CRACKED " -'z : 7 812.50 (W 812.5&;(
14 2 |RR RH SPRING LEAF SHACKLE PIN @$169.97 |NECESSARY i 339.94 j“: 339.94 {
20 | 1 |REAR LH SPRING LEAF SHACKLE  |DISTORTED 516.20 Ve 516,20 |X
3,512.54 3,512.54
less| 10% 351.25 | 10% 351.25
Parts Rear sub Total : m.zg 3,161.29
. - Pngel -3
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Our Reference :  TP17-058045-AE
Your Reference : -
Vehicle Number :  XE957D

S/N |QTY 1 DESCRIPTI()N__ - CONDITION Eg?;:f;g“;; ASSES\?P-I"IIENT{H}
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS (FRONTAL) | T
21 I |FRONT NUMBER PLATE DENTED 40.00 4040
Special Nett Frontal Sub Total: 40.00 40.00
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS (REAR) %
22 1 |REAR NUMBER PLATE DENTED 40.00 A0
Special Nett Rear Sub Total: 40.00 40.00
Total Parts: 10,195.96 10,195.96
sl

G
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Our Reference TP17-058045-AE
Your Reference -

A Appralser

N

Vehigle Number : XE957D
. REPAIRER'S OUR
S/MN DESCRIPTION
° = ESTIMATE (5%) ASSESSMENT(55)
LABOUR FRONTAL /
I |To remove & dismantle damaged parts to cut and chisel 1,200.00 4907  1,000.00
out attachment parts. To knock, straighten out dents where
necessary, to weld refix readjust & reshape same. (frontal)
; o ; . ke p
2 |To respray painting on all affected parts, to supply paint 1,400.00 1,200.00
material i.e sand paper, rubbing compound, thinner, paint,
lacquer.ete. (frontal)
3 |To check wirings and lightings. (frontal) 100.00 i¢ 4 8000
4 |To supply and apply rust proofing treatment to affected panel. 100.00 ,,;-"/ 100.00
|frontal)
LABOUR REAR
5 |To remove & dismantle damaged parts to cut and chisel 1,200.00 Jou < 1,000.00
vut attachment parts. To knock, straighten out dents where
necessary, to weld refix readjust & reshape same. (Rear)
6 |To respray painting on all affected parts, to supply paint 1,000.00 J06- 800,00
material i.¢ sand paper, rubbing compound, thinner, paint,
lacquer.ete. [rear)
7 |Te supply and apply rust proofing treatment to affected panel. 120.00 / 100.G0 >/£:5
rear)
& |To remove,refix rear LH wheels, Left spring, replace leaf 400.00 X 350.00
spring shackle kit.
G |To remove /refix rear RH wheels, Left spring, replace leaf 400.00 2 350.00
spring shackle kit.
10 |To check on rear wiring system, lamp socket wire for rear. 120,00 (a4 50.00
Labour Total : 6,040.00 5,060.00
TOTAL (PARTS & LABOUR) : 16,235.9¢ 15,255.96

Adjustment / Recommendations

Note : (For Part By Part Repair)

s

- SHs4 95 -
j- S0
L - 1669

The workshop has agreed to undertake the repair at our adjusted amount of $15,255.96
Under normal circumstances, the repair period would be about 10 working days.

L[§-S 73196

LS
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ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO, XE 957D

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Libi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Indusirial Park, Singapore 408533
TEL: B256 3561 FAX. B256 4315
Reg. Mo: 199607T188R GST Reg. No. 19-9607156-R

Page Mo.:1of 2

Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop Ig}l {si}

REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FRONT BUMPER BENT 262067 2,127.10
1|FRONT BUMPER BRACKET LH SERVICEABLE 201.51 -
1|FRONT BUMPER BERACKET RH SERVICEABLE 291.51 -
1|FRT BUMPER CTR INNER GARMISH LH MISSING 51.49 51.49
1|FRT BUMPER CTR INNER GARNISH RH MISSING 51.49 51.49
1|FRT BUMPER CTR OUTER GARNISH LH MISSING 7850 78.50
1|FRT BUMPER CTR OUTER GARNISH RH MISSING 78.50 78.50
1|HEADLAMP LH cuT 1,422.99 1,422 99
1|HEADLAMP RH cuTt 142299 1,422.99
1|FRT RADIATOR GRILLE TO REPAIR SEE 1,367.77 -

LABOUR
1|SET FRT RADIATOR GRILLE CLIP SERVICEABLE 50.00 -
1| TAILLAMP LH SERVICEABLE 419.40 -
1| TAILLAMP RH CRACKED 410,40 300.00
1|REVERSE LAMP LH SERVICEABLE 128.50 2
1|REVERSE LAMP RH SERVICEABLE 128.50 -
1|REAR NUMBER PLATE HOLDER BENT 23190 148.00
1|RR RH SPRING LEAF SHACKLE DISTORTED 516.20 380.00
1|RR RH SPRING LEAF SHACKLE BRACKET SERVICEABLE 812 50 s
2|RR RH SPRING LEAF SHACKLE PIN @ $169.97 SERVICEABLE 33994 -
1|REAR LH SPRING LEAF SHACKLE SERVICEABLE 516.20 -
LESS 10% DISCOUNT -1.124.00 -606.11
10,115.96 5,454 95
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

1|FRONT NUMBER PLATE [SN) DENTED 40.00 25.00
1|REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN) DENTED 40.00 25.00
BO.0O 50.00

Report Ref No. CS1/LPC18020019/Esd3s2




!i VV LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

:—!.';_‘..-__; 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: B256 4315
Req. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-8607188-R Page Mo.:2 of 2
Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop [;]} ':5!-‘
LABOUR
TO REMOVE & DISMANTLE DAMAGED PARTS TO CUT 1,200.00 400.00

AMD CHISEL OUT ATTACHMENT PARTS. TO KNOCK,
STRAIGHTEN OUT DENTS WHERE NECESSARY, TO
WELD REFIX READJUST & RESHAPE SAME. (FRONTAL)
INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRT RADIATOR GRILLE.
TCO RESPRAY PAINTING OM ALL AFFECTED PARTS, TO 1,400.00 400.00

SUPPLY PAINT MATERIAL | E SAND PAPER, RUBBING
COMPOUND, THINNER, PAINT, LACQUER, ETC.

(FRONTAL)

TO CHECK WIRINGS AND LIGHTINGS. (FRONTAL) 100.00 30.00
TO SUPPLY AND APPLY RUST PROOFING TREATMENT |NOT NECESSARY 100.00 -
TO AFFECTED PANEL. (FRONTAL)

TO REMOVE & DISMANTLE DAMAGED PARTS TO CUT 1,200.00 300.00

AND CHISEL QUT ATTACHMENT PARTS. TO KNOCK,
STRAIGHTEN OUT DENTS WHERE NECESSARY, TO
WELD REFIX READJUST & RESHAPE SAME. (REAR)

TO RESFRAY PAINTING ON ALL AFFECTED PARTS, TC 1,000.00 200.00
SUPPLY PAINT MATERIAL |.E SAND PAPER, RUBBING
COMPOUND, THINNER, PAINT, LACQUER, ETC. (REAR)

TO SUPPLY AND APPLY RUST PROOFING TREATMENT NOT NECESSARY 120.00 -
TO AFFECTED PANEL. (REAR)
TO REMOVE / REFIX REAR LH WHEELS, LEFT SPRING, NOT MECESSARY 400.00 -
REPLACE LEAF SPRING SHACKLE KIT.
TO REMOVE [ REFIX REAR RH WHEELS, LEFT SPRING, 400.00 300.00
REPLACE LEAF SPRING SHACKLE KIT.
TO CHECK AND REAR WIRING SYSTEM, LAMP SOCKET 120.00 30.00
WIRE OF REAR.

6,040.00 1,660.00
GRAND TOTAL 16,235.96 7.164.95
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | I [ 7,164.95|

Report Ref No. CS1/LPC18020019/Esd3s2
MARKET VALUE: $140,000.00 (EST)-LTA REIMBURSEMENT VALUE: $13,726.00(EST)=NETT VALUE: $126,274.00(EST)

é: % g‘
CHEN TSUE YEE ADRIAN LING WAI PING

Automotive Assessor B.Eng, AMSOE,AMIRTE AMSAE-AM.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Repon is made schely for the use and benedit of the Client namad on ths Tranl pege of this Repart,
Wmmwmsmmmwm“ witio ma




